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Item Item
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Item

Item

Item

Item

Item

Description Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Refrigerants Refrigerants

Refrigerants

Refrigerants

Refrigerants

Refrigerants

Refrigerants

Refrigerants

Operating 
temperature

Operating 
temperature

Operating 
temperature

Operating 
temperature

Operating 
temperature

Operating 
temperature

Operating 
temperature

Operating 
temperature

Max pressure Max pressure

Max pressure

Max pressure

Max pressure

Max pressure

Max pressure

Max pressure

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

0512.00002.001 0512.00003.001

0512.00003.002

0512.00003.003

0512.00003.004

0512.00002.002

0512.00002.003

0512.00002.004

Rapid-O 1/4” 90° Elbow Rapid-O 1/4” Unit Socket

Rapid-O 3/8” Unit Socket

Rapid-O 1/2” Unit Socket

Rapid-O 5/8” Unit Socket

Rapid-O 3/8” 90° Elbow

Rapid-O 1/2” 90° Elbow

Rapid-O 5/8” 90° Elbow

5
10
60
5280

5
10
60
5280

5
10
60
5280

5
10
40
3520

5
10
40
3520

5
10
60
5280

5
10
40
3520

5
10
40
3520

R134A,R404A, R407A, R500, R22, 
R410A, R32, R407C, R290, R600A

R134A,R404A, R407A, R500, R22, 
R410A, R32, R407C, R290, R600A

R134A,R404A, R407A, R500, R22, 
R410A, R32, R407C, R290, R600A

R134A,R404A, R407A, R500, R22, 
R410A, R32, R407C, R290, R600A

R134A,R404A, R407A, R500, R22, 
R410A, R32, R407C, R290, R600A

R134A,R404A, R407A, R500, R22, 
R410A, R32, R407C, R290, R600A

R134A,R404A, R407A, R500, R22, 
R410A, R32, R407C, R290, R600A

R134A,R404A, R407A, R500, R22, 
R410A, R32, R407C, R290, R600A

-40 to 120 C -40 to 120 C

-40 to 120 C

-40 to 120 C

-40 to 120 C

-40 to 120 C

-40 to 120 C

-40 to 120 C

60 bar 60 bar

60 bar

45 bar

45 bar

60 bar

60 bar

60 bar

Rapid-O 1/4” 90° Elbow Rapid-O 1/4” Unit Socket

Rapid-O 3/8” Unit Socket

Rapid-O 1/2” Unit Socket

Rapid-O 5/8” Unit Socket

Rapid-O 3/8” 90° Elbow

Rapid-O 1/2” 90° Elbow

Rapid-O 5/8” 90° Elbow
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NO BRAZING INSTALLS FAST QUICK RELEASE NO TOOLS NEEDED
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Item

Item

Item

Item

Item

Item

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Refrigerants

Refrigerants

Refrigerants

Refrigerants

Operating 
temperature

Operating 
temperature

Operating 
temperature

Operating 
temperature

Max pressure

Max pressure

Max pressure

Max pressure

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

0512.00001.001

0512.00005.001

0512.00005.002

0512.00001.002

0512.00001.003

0512.00001.004

Rapid-O 1/4” Connection piece

Rapid-O 1/4” X 3/8”  Marking 
and Reamer Tool

Rapid-O 1/2” X 5/8”  Marking 
and Reamer Tool

Rapid-O 3/8” Connection piece

Rapid-O 1/2” Connection piece

Rapid-O 5/8” Connection piece

5
10
60
5280

1
10
40
3520

1
10
40
3520

5
10
60
5280

5
10
40
3520

5
10
40
3520

R134A,R404A, R407A, R500, R22, 
R410A, R32, R407C, R290, R600A

R134A,R404A, R407A, R500, R22, 
R410A, R32, R407C, R290, R600A

R134A,R404A, R407A, R500, R22, 
R410A, R32, R407C, R290, R600A

R134A,R404A, R407A, R500, R22, 
R410A, R32, R407C, R290, R600A

-40 to 120 C

-40 to 120 C

-40 to 120 C

-40 to 120 C

60 bar

60 bar

60 bar

60 bar

Rapid-O 1/4” Connection piece Rapid-O 1/4” X 3/8”  Marking 
and Reamer Tool

Rapid-O 1/2” X 5/8”  Marking 
and Reamer Tool

Rapid-O 3/8” Connection piece

Rapid-O 1/2” Connection piece

Rapid-O 5/8” Connection piece
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NO BRAZING INSTALLS FAST QUICK RELEASE NO TOOLS NEEDED
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Item

Item

Item

Item

Description

Description

Description

Description

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

Qty per bag
Qty inner pack
Qty master pack
Qty pallet

0512.00004.001

0512.00004.003

0512.00004.002

0512.00004.004

Rapid-O 1/4” HVAC   Release Tool

Rapid-O 1/2” HVAC Release Tool

Rapid-O 3/8” HVAC   Release Tool

Rapid-O 5/8” HVAC Release Tool

1
10
40
5280

1
10
40
3520

1
10
40
5280

1
10
40
3520

Rapid-O 1/4” HVAC   Release Tool

Rapid-O 1/2” HVAC Release Tool

Rapid-O 3/8” HVAC   Release Tool

Rapid-O 5/8” HVAC Release Tool
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NO BRAZING INSTALLS FAST QUICK RELEASE NO TOOLS NEEDED


